Smart and Flexible.
for Production
I-Wrench
without Chip Recognition Capability
(machined ready as standard for chip capability)
with Chip Recognition Capability
Model number Description Model number Description
197170001 9 x 12 - 1/4” 197179001 TR 9 x 12 - 1/4”

I-Wrench 400 Torque & Angle Wrench 40 - 400 29.6 - 296 14 x 18 34.61 4.41
I-Wrench 600 Torque & Angle Wrench 60 - 600 44.4 - 444 14 x 18 41.61 8.05
I-Wrench 800 Torque & Angle Wrench 80 - 800 59.2 - 592 Ø 20 52.36 11.24
I-Wrench 1000 Torque & Angle Wrench 100 - 1,000 74.0 - 740 Ø 20 63.39 13.78
I-Wrench 1200 Torque & Angle Wrench 120 - 1,200 88.5 - 885 Ø 30 67.52 15.43
I
-
W
R
E
N
C
H
Product number Description
no barcode reader, with rubber protection, with WIFI module, with Auto Head Recognition
PRW-0015-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 15
PRW-0030-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 30
PRW-0070-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 70
PRW-0100-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 100
PRW-0200-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 200
PRW-0300-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 300
PRW-0400-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 400
PRW-0600-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 600
PRW-0800-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 800
PRW-1000-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1,000
PRW-1200-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1,200
with barcode reader, with rubber protection, with WIFI module, with Auto Head Recognition
PRW-0015-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 15
PRW-0030-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 30
PRW-0070-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 70
PRW-0100-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 100
PRW-0200-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 200
PRW-0300-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 300
PRW-0400-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 400
PRW-0600-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 600
PRW-0800-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 800
PRW-1000-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1,000
PRW-1200-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1,200
N
O
M
E